Base, Shunhua Rd, 
High-tech Industrial Development 
Zone, Jinan, China 250101 

86-(531) 55585742 

B. Investor Relations Contact 

NONE  

3. Security Information  

A.  The Company's Amended Articles of Incorporation authorize it to issue up to Two Hundred 
Fifty Million (250,000,000) common shares with a par value of one-tenth of one cent 
($0.001) per share.  

Trading Symbol:       IICN  
Exact Title & Class of Securities Outstanding:   Common  
CUSIP:        16950N 10 5  
Par or Stated Value:      $0.001 per Share  
Total Shares Authorized      250,000,000